
2022099 GE Daveyton EXet Tennis
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081376

TSA081994

GN

GC

[1] Kaitlin MEYER

Juliet YANG 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA091485

TSA081100

FS

GE

Liané SMIT

Chloe MUTTITT 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA111365

TSA081597

GE

GE

[3] Nkazimulo SIGASA

Khanyisa KHOSA 7-6(4), 6-2

7

8

TSA082497

TSA091948

GC

GN

Amigra MANDTOUMBI

Dineo MORIENYANE 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA101509

TSA082440

GC Leah Malakia Dididntle CHAUKE

Megan CRESTWELL 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA091089

TSA111482

GE

GN

Carmen DELPORT

[4] Yasmin LOMBARD 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA082531

TSA082474 GE

Miah THUBANE MAGEDE

Rhea MOODLEY Not Played

15

16

TSA091403

TSA081834

GC

GC

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

[2] Sharania MOODLEY 6-0, 6-0

[1] Kaitlin MEYER

Liané SMIT

6-3, 6-4

[3] Nkazimulo SIGASA

Dineo MORIENYANE

6-1, 1-6, 10-4

Leah Malakia Dididntle CHAUKE

Carmen DELPORT

6-3, 6-3

A12

BYE

[2] Sharania MOODLEY

[1] Kaitlin MEYER

Dineo MORIENYANE

6-1, 6-3

Leah Malakia Dididntle CHAUKE

[2] Sharania MOODLEY

6-1, 6-2

[1] Kaitlin MEYER

[2] Sharania MOODLEY

7-6, 6-2

[1] Kaitlin MEYER

Dineo MORIENYANE

Leah Malakia Dididntle CHAUKE 6-0, 6-7, 12-10

Position 3-4

Dineo MORIENYANE

Liané SMIT

[3] Nkazimulo SIGASA 6-3, 3-6, 10-8

C2

Carmen DELPORT

BYE

Liané SMIT

Carmen DELPORT

6-1, 6-3

Position 5-8

Carmen DELPORT

D1

[3] Nkazimulo SIGASA

BYE

Position 7-8

[3] Nkazimulo SIGASA

Juliet YANG

Chloe MUTTITT 6-2, 6-2

Khanyisa KHOSA

Amigra MANDTOUMBI 6-2, 6-4

Megan CRESTWELL

[4] Yasmin LOMBARD 6-3, 6-3

E4

BYE

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

Chloe MUTTITT

Amigra MANDTOUMBI

4-6, 6-2, 10-7

Megan CRESTWELL

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

6-4, 7-6

Amigra MANDTOUMBI

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

6-1, 6-1

Position 9-16

Amigra MANDTOUMBI



Chloe MUTTITT

Megan CRESTWELL 6-2, 6-2

Position 11-12

Chloe MUTTITT

Juliet YANG

Khanyisa KHOSA 6-1, 7-6

G2

[4] Yasmin LOMBARD

BYE

Khanyisa KHOSA

[4] Yasmin LOMBARD

6-1, 6-2

Position 13-16

Khanyisa KHOSA

H1

Juliet YANG

BYE

Position 15-16

Juliet YANG
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